
From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Friday, July 6, 2012 1:39 PM 
Bella Klein 

Hey Bella.. 
Would you mind setting up an appointment with Time Warner to come set up =he cable and internet in apts. 11P and 
10B. 11P should already have, =ut I got a new HD TV for that apt and I think the cable box may need to =e updated.. 
there was a really old TV in there before. and I don't =hink 10B has a cable box at all right now. 
Thanks! 

<?xml version=.0" encoding=TF-8"?> 
<!DOCTYPE plist PUBLIC "-//Apple//DTD PLIST 1.0//EN" "http://www.apple.com/DTDs/PropertyList-1.0.dtd"> 
<plist version=.0"> 
<clict> 

<key>flags</key> 
<integer>33751041</integer> 
<key>remote-id</key> 
<string>11942</string> 

</dict> 
</plist> 

1 

EFTA_R1_01192155 
EFTA02309471


